C |ty of Waukesha 201 Dc;iltgfiZIadl Iétreet

Waukesha, WI 53188
“l Legislation Details

File #: ID#21-3177 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/15/2021 In control: Waukesha Water Commission

On agenda: 11/18/2021 Final action:

Title: Approve of the noted Change Order for Contract Package 6 for a net total of $681,277.02.
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CP6_Memo, 2. CP6-CO-Supporting Docs

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/18/2021 1 Waukesha Water Commission approved Pass
City of Waukesha Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

